

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4480/2022

Vijay Kumawat Son Of Shri Bhawar Lal Kumawat,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Purushottam Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar, PP with Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

01/12/2025

Office is directed to place the report with regard to the steps taken by the Office in pursuance of order dated 17.01.2024.

List this matter after two weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/45